
w

Wohnung 2

Kinderzimmer
11,97 m²

Schlafzimmer
17,15 m²

Büro
10,86 m²

Wohnung 2 Fläche

Raumnummer

R-001

R-002

R-004

R-005

R-006

R-007

Raumname

Wohnen/Essen

Kinderzimmer

Bad

Gästebad

Büro

Schlafzimmer

Geschoss

EG

EG

EG

EG

EG

EG

Fläche

31,64

11,97

4,24

4,64

10,86

17,15

80,50m²

31,64 m²

Gästebad
4,64 m²

Bad
4,24 m²

Treppenhaus
7,17m²

Wohnen/Essen


