## Wohnung 2

Wohnung 2 Fläche			
Raumnummer	Raumname	Geschoss	Fläche
R-001	Wohnen/Essen	EG	31,64
R-002	Kinderzimmer	EG	11,97
R-004	Bad	EG	4,24
R-005	Gästebad	EG	4,64
R-006	Büro	EG	10,86
R-007	Schlafzimmer	EG	17,15
			00 50 0

80,50m<sup>2</sup>

